Chocho Hot Pot Allergen Guide

Warning: The information provided above reflects the current information provided to Chocho from their food suppliers or from food package labels and a review of
the ingredients used in our recipes. We cannot guarantee that all of the allergens are listed for the pre-prepared items used.

Soy Gluten  Dairy Egg Tree Nuts Peanut Sesame Mustard Fish Mollusca Crustaceans
Broth(Vancouver)
Pork Broth X X X X X X X
Tomato Broth X X X X X X X
Spicy Broth X X X X X X X
Pork Broth & Spicy Broth X X X X X X X
Tomato Broth & Spicy Broth X X X X X X X
Pork Broth & Tomato Broth X X X X X X X
Tom Yum Kung Broth & Tomato Broth X X X X X X X X X X X
Tom Yum Kung Broth X X X X X X X X X X
Sukiyaki Broth X X
Veggie Broth
Tomato Vegan Broth (Gluten-Free) X X X X X X X
Kim Chi Appetizer X
Peanut Appetizer X
Edamame Apperizer X
Fried Wontons Wraps X
Chocho Soy Sauce X X X
Chocho Shacha Sauce X X X X
Ponzu Sauce X X X
Sesame Sauce X X X X X
Shrimp Sauce X X
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Market Table - Dim sum

Soy Gluten  Dairy Egg Tree Nuts Peanut Sesame Mustard Fish Mollusca Crustaceans
Chili Ol X X X X X X
Beef Sauce X X X X X
Oyster Sauce X X
Vegetarian Platter X X X X X
Vegan Fish Tofu X
Vegan Ham X X X X X
Vegetarian Lobster Ball X X X X X
Vegetarian Meat Ball X X X
Vegan Platter (USA) X
Vegan Fish Cake (USA) X
Vegan Shrimp Sausage (USA) X
Vegan Mushroom Cake (USA) X

Market Table-Starch

Purple Sweet Potato Noodles

Shrimp Dumplings X X
Black & Gold Molten Lava Buns X X

Steamed BBQ Pork Buns X

Pork Siu Mai X X X

Udon Noodle

Hot Pot Noodles

Handmade Ramen

XX | X[ X
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Soy Gluten  Dairy Egg Tree Nuts Peanut Sesame Mustard Fish Mollusca Crustaceans
Fried Cheese Wontons X X
Fried Shrimp and Pork Wotons X X X X X X
Brown Sugar Rice Cake X X
Yogurt Twist X X
Fried Buns X X
Fried Sesame Balls X X
Egg Tart X X X X X
Beef Tart X X X X
Fish Tofu X X X X
Crab Stick X X X X X
Cuttlefish Balls X X X X X
Fishball with Roe X X X X

Highland Barley Juicy Pearl
Ice Cream

Ice Cream X
Ice Cream Cone X X
A La Carte Seafood

Signature Shrimp Pate X




